
Date: 23-08-2023 

REVISED ELIGIBILITY LIST – MAIN DRAW –35TH SUB JUNIOR NATIONALS            
(U-15 & U-17) 

The following are the BAI Ranked players eligible to participate in  Yonex-Sunrise             
35th Sub-Junior National Badminton Championships 2023 for Under 15 & 17 years  to be 
held at Hyderabad, TS from 14th to 19th September 2023 directly in Main Draw as per BAI 
Circular. 

BOYS SINGLES U-15 

 

GIRLS SINGLES U-15 
S.no Family Name  Given Name  State BAI ID BAI Rank  
1 N.B. Adarshini Shri TN 23066 1 
2 S. R. Diksha TN 34126 2 
3 Dubey Ayati GUJ 32428 3 
4 Tyagi Evanna MAH 34793 4 
5 Patri Tanvi ORI 35887 5 
6 Siva Sankar Krithya TN 26963 6 
7 Rajkumar Aadhira TN 36715 7 
8 Dharmapuri Kaivalya TS 34942 8 
9 Roy Suhina KTK 20922 9 
10 Rajaiah Hithaishree L. KTK 30345 10 
11 R. Jananika PY 35100 11 
12 Gharpure Tanvi MAH 32379 12 
13 Hazarika Shantipriya ASM 29317 13 
14 Gautam Divyanshi UP 40087 13 
15 Manimuthu Shaina KTK 37025 14 
16 Devanaboina Deepika AP 27993 15 

 

S.no Family Name  Given Name  State BAI ID BAI Rank  
1 Changmai Bornil Akash ASM 31621 1 
2 Chand Nishchal UTR 30262 2 
3 Koundilya Prateek KTK 27968 3 
4 Borah Aanayan ASM 23935 4 
5 Kalahasthi Mahendra AP 20997 5 
6 Ruparelia Dev MAH 34558 6 
7 Tamang Samuel ANP 31757 7 
8 Khangurra Jagsher Singh PNB 41830 8 
9 Singh Aksh DLI 29632 9 
10 Mir Mohmmad Ali GUJ 41500 10 
11 Moirangthem Sushanta MNP 30159 11 
12 Pahwa Vedant HAR 23916 12 
13 Noguchi Kiran KER 39630 13 
14 Sehwag Nishant DLI 26647 14 
15 Saravana Kumar Girivasan TS 33810 15 
16 

Kajla 
Jangjeet 
Singh 

RAJ 
25172 16 



 
 

BOYS DOUBLES U-15 
 
S.no Family Name  Given Name  State BAI ID BAI Rank  
1 Kalahasthi Mahendra AP 20997 1 
2 , Malsawmhlua MIZ 35385 2 
3 Thippana Charan Ram AP 26663 3 
4 Veeram Reddy Hari Krishna AP 33944 3 
5 Sharma Arnav RAJ 25341 4 
6 S. Pawan KTK 23511 5 
7 S. Puneeth KTK 23510 5 
8 Noguchi Kiran KER 39630 6 
9 Rahman Javed KER 39329 6 
10 Kajla Jangjeet Singh RAJ 25172 7 
11 Ruparelia Dev MAH 34558 8 
12 Khangurra Jagsher Singh PNB 41830 8 
13 Vemai Kyoveio Mangsuan MNP 28396 9 
14 

Kornala 
Srikar Venkata 
Praneeth AP 33945 10 

15 Singh Parag BHR 36998 11 
16 Rout Bapun ORI 37269 12 

 
 
 

GIRLS DOUBLES U-15 
S.no Family Name  Given Name  State BAI ID BAI Rank  
1 Aditi Deepak Raj KTK 26899 1 
2 Vriddhi Ponnamma B. V KTK 26894 1 
3 A. Ananya TN 24929 2 
4 Rajkumar Aadhira TN 36715 2 
5 Negi Pihu UTR 17286 3 
6 Dangati Jashvitha AP 37424 4 
7 Manikandan Anjana TN 46401 5 
8 Siva Sankar Krithya TN 26963 5 
9 Manimuthu Shaina KTK 37025 6 
10 Shetty Aikya KTK 31522 6 
11 Punera Angel UTR 33288 7 
12 Sarpate Ridheema MAH 36153 8 
13 Yadav Aaditya UP 21592 9 
14 Murali Anusanjana TS 32405 10 
15 Dharmapuri Kaivalya TS 34942 11 
16 Choudhary Shairil RAJ 44601 12 

 
MIXED DOUBLES U-15 

S.no Family Name  Given Name  State BAI ID BAI Rank  
1 Changmai Bornil Akash ASM 31621 1 
2 Hazarika Shantipriya ASM 29317 1 
3 Punera Angel UTR 33288 2 
4 Changmai Bhavishya ASM 21500 3 
5 Sharma Arnav RAJ 25341 4 
6 Chand Nishchal UTR 30262 5 
7 Mir Mohmmad Ali GUJ 41500 6 
8 Kajla Jangjeet Singh RAJ 25172 7 
9 Negi Pihu UTR 17286 7 
10 Manikandan Anjana TN 46401 8 
11 R.S. Mohamed Nafeez TN 22076 8 
12 A. Sachin TN 36874 9 
13 A. Ananya TN 24929 9 
14 , Malsawmhlua MIZ 35385 10 
15 Bhukya Rithwika Sree TS 43678 11 
16 Dantuluri Vijaya Tejashwini AP 40413 12 
17 Tatipamula Shesha Sai Srinivas AP 43662 12 

 



BOYS SINGLES U-17 

 

GIRLS SINGLES U-17 

 

BOYS DOUBLES U-17 

 

S.no Family Name  Given Name  State BAI ID BAI Rank  
1 Negi Ansh  UTR 15871 1 
2 Chouhan Rounak CG 15870 2 
3 H. Lalthazuala MIZ 31567 3 
4 Hemam Malemnganba Singh MNP 26141 4 
5 N. Pranauv Ram TS 14034 5 
6 M.A. Laksh Chengappa KTK 28980 6 
7 Teegala Sai Prasad TS 6662 6 
8 Kanapala Abhishek TS 37011 7 
9 Tomar Rajdev UTR 35278 8 
10 Sihag Ishaan HAR 18392 9 
11 T.T. Gnana Dattu TS 18736 10 
12 Basak Avi KTK 24251 11 
13 Thoppani Anish Danei AP 25606 12 
14 Sharma Krishna CHG 30402 13 
15 Nehwal Neer UP 17823 14 
16 Dev Vansh DLI 22453 15 

S.no Family Name  Given Name  State BAI ID BAI Rank  
1 Kharb Anmol HAR 29173 1 
2 Sharma Tanvi PNB 18035 2 
3 Ramu Rujula KTK 19464 3 
4 Bonam Prashansa TS 21057 4 
5 Juyal Anushka UTR 20931 5 
6 Bhatoye Naishaa Kaur MAH 20455 6 
7 N.B. Adarshini Shri TN 23066 7 
8 Walekar Shravani MAH 24079 8 
9 Kandasamy Raksha MAH 19846 9 
10 Saeed Zainab DLI 27970 10 
11 Parshwal Baruni HAR 39040 11 
12 Rawat Mansa UTR 20789 12 
13 Andluri Tanvi Reddy TS 25982 13 
14 Kanderi Navya AP 19030 14 
15 Kandrapu Durga Isha AP 25240 15 
16 Chandra Tanoo CG 22055 16 

S.no Family Name  Given Name  State BAI ID BAI Rank  
1 Arigela Bhargav Ram AP 18930 1 
2 Gobburu Viswa Tej AP 22784 2 
3 Param Choudhary UP 26315 3 
4 , Chirag UP 26314 4 
5 Chhabra Bhavya UP 16245 5 
6 Jhajharia Sachin RAJ 21657 6 
7 Sahni Garv UTR 16095 7 
8 Mohammad Arsh UP 26406 8 

9 
V. 

Harish 
Ragavendiran 

PY 21138 
9 

10 P.K. Mithileish PY 15588 9 
11 Inturi Varshith Sri Sai TS 28962 10 
12 H. Lalthazuala MIZ 31567 11 
13 Baptist Anjen Chris KTK 26818 12 
14 A. R. Sumith KTK 36807 12 
15 Saikia Udayan ASM 16131 13 
16 Sihag Ishaan HAR 18392 14 



GIRLS DOUBLES U-17 

 

MIXED DOUBLES U-17 

 
ATTENTION:  

 In pair events both the players shall be from the above list. 
 In case of absentees further ranked players are not eligible in their quota.  
 All the above eligible players should send their entries from their respective 

Member Associations. 
 

 

 

(Sekhar C.Biswas )              (Sanjay Mishra )                                   (Omar Rashid) 
  Vice President,BAI &           General Secretary                  Joint Secretary,BAI &  
       Chairman     Badminton Association of India          Convenor  
Tournament Committee, BAI        Tournament Committee, BAI 

 
 
Copy to: The President, BAI  

S.no Family Name  Given Name  State BAI ID BAI Rank  
1 P. Varna TN 23732 1 
2 Walekar Shravani MAH 24079 2 
3 Suri Taarini MAH 16862 2 
4 Rawat Gayatri UTR 31853 3 
5 Rawat Mansa UTR 20789 3 
6 Toppo Vishakha ORI 36779 4 
7 Parida Pragati WB 30835 4 
8 Aditi Deepak Raj KTK 26899 5 
9 Vriddhi Ponnamma B. V KTK 26894 5 
10 Navaraj Kaaviyaa TN 22222 6 
11 Kanderi Navya AP 19030 7 
12 Nautiyal Saanvi PNB 31065 7 
13 , Samridhi PNB 28949 7 
14 U. Reshika TN 15065 8 
15 Andluri Tanvi Reddy TS 25982 9 
16 Juyal Anushka UTR 20931 10 

S.no Family Name  Given Name  State BAI ID BAI Rank  
1 Gobburu Viswa Tej AP 22784 1 
2 Toppo Vishakha ORI 36779 1 
3 Arigela Bhargav Ram AP 18930 2 
4 Parida Pragati WB 30835 2 
5 Abbigail Zenith DLI 36689 3 
6 Param Choudhary UP 26315 3 
7 U. Reshika TN 15065 4 
8 Chhabra Bhavya UP 16245 4 
9 P.K. Mithileish PY 15588 5 
10 , Lalrempuii MIZ 35382 6 
11 Chandra Tanoo CG 22055 7 
12 Sahu Saurav CG 31096 7 
13 Ajithkumar Laya TN 39577 8 
14 Anumula Srivally TS 28016 9 
15 G. Maheshwari TS 22526 10 
16 Sahni Garv UTR 16095 11 


